Race Date
October 14, 2017

CCL GCAC CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - ST. IGNATIUS
Team Score (places):45

Name

1632
1616
1604
1608
1607
1612
1640

Sophia Noonan
Abigail Gaughan
Elizabeth Brumfield
Montserrat Curran
Isabella Corral
Julia Espinosa
Maddie Semmer

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - FENWICK
Team Score (places):50

1110
1123
1089
1085
1112
1130
1103

Francesca Lorenzini
Eileen Petros

Cara Conniff

Liz Blum

Molly McCann
Abby Schierl
Amaya Gonzalez

No o~ wDN PR

Team - MOTHER MCAULEY
Team Score (places):52

Rena Cudecki
Grace Moran
Alysse Urbaniak
Claire Sheehan
Moira Staudacher
Taryn Wesclitz
Bridget Murphy

1382
1414
1445
1438
1440
1449
1419

Team - TRINITY
Team Score (places):85

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Rosita Ponce
Hailey Hansen
Valeria Fuentes
Grace Springer
Maura Flanagan

1801
1786
1782
1806
1780

a s~ WD PR

Meet held in Romeoville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Girls
1ST RACE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:16.7
4 4 20:50.0 20:50.0 0:00.0
6 10 21:02.4 41:52.5 0:12.3
8 18 21:15.2 1:03:07.7 0:25.1
13 31 21:34.1 1:24:41.8 0:44.0
14 45 21:41.8 1:46:23.6 0:51.7
(17) (62) 21:50.4  2:08:14.0 1:00.3
(20) (82) 22:03.9 2:30:18.0 1:13.9
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:11.5
1 1 19:57.2 19:57.2 0:00.0
10 11 21:19.9 41:17.1 1:22.6
11 22 21:23.5  1:02:40.7 1:26.2
12 34 21:29.6  1:24:10.3 1:32.3
16 50 21:47.3  1:45:57.6 1:50.0
(18) (68) 22:01.0 2:07:58.7 2:03.8
(19) (87) 22:01.4  2:30:00.1 2:04.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:20.1
2 2 20:32.4 20:32.4 0:00.0
5 7 20:59.1 41:31.6 0:26.6
9 16 21:19.5 1:02:51.1 0:47.1
15 31 21:45.1 1:24:36.3 1:12.7
21 52 22:04.3 1:46:40.7 1:31.8
(22) (74) 22:14.6  2:08:55.3 1:42.1
(23) (97) 22:28.6  2:31:24.0 1:56.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:39.6
3 3 20:46.5 20:46.5 0:00.0
7 10 21:12.4 41:59.0 0:25.8
24 34 25:15.3  1:07:14.3 4:28.7
25 59 25:23.9  1:32:38.3 4:37.3
26 85 25:40.1 1:58:18.4 4:53.5
1 10/18/2017 06:57:30



CCL GCAC CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
1ST RACE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - LOYOLA ACADEMY Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 690 Gabby Brosnan Less Than 5 19:58.8 19:58.8
Team - PROVIDENCE GIRLS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1517 Emma Kulpinski Less Than 5 20:26.4 20:26.4
2 1528 Morgan Tomaselli Less Than 5 22:19.8 42:46.2
3 1526 Kate Rost Less Than 5 23:42.4  1:06:28.7
4 1524 Maycen Pirc Less Than 5 24:08.0 1:30:36.7

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:53.4
3:16.0
3:41.6
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